
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Resolution authorizing an interlocal cooperation agreement with Texas A & M University-Corpus
Christi (TAMUCC) in the amount not to exceed $150,499.58 for air quality monitoring service through
December 31, 2021, effective upon issuance of a notice to proceed, with funding available in the No.
1071 Community Enrichment Grant fund.

File #: 20-1079, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 7/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

